fulfilling the requirements of different offices under this Directorate across West Bengal by taking up those 

with respective authorities of PWD and the WBSIDC Ltd. and obtaining sanction from the Government in a 

synchronized manner. During the period 196 (One hundred and ninety six) such proposals were forwarded 

to Finance (Revenue) Department for Administrative approval & Financial sanction/Release of Fund etc. As 

a result of fruitful liaison, 65 (sixty five) G.O.s for Administrative approval & Financial sanction and 57 (fifty

[...]

During the period 10 (ten) webcams, 10 (ten) speakers, 01 (one) mobile phone, 14 

(fourteen) laptop computers and 01 (one) Business Analytic Tools Software was purchased through GeM. 

The process of procurement of 40 (forty) mouse and 40 (forty) keyboards was also initiated.  

196 (one hundred and ninety six) NOCs were issued for Passport/Visa after due processing.  

17(seventeen) proposals for Career Advancement Scheme of 182 (one hundred and eighty two) employees 

were processed. 

224 (two hundred and twenty four) cases for Vigilance & law clearance were processed. 

On 06 (six) occasions, orders for appointment on compassionate ground were issued and 09 (nine) other 

compassionate appointment prayers were sent to the Finance Department (Revenue), West Bengal, for